

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(CC 4610/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in RN No.7166/2006

and CMWP No.51424/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

FAKIR CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, MEERUT DIVISION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP

and office report)

Date: 11/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raja Raghavendra Naik,Adv.

Mr. Raja Vebnkatappa Naik,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Tandon,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is allowed for filing additional documents.

List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master